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Great Firewall mediates young urban gay Song, Lin

men's lives

Toward cultural and creative industry:
Chinese eSports through a business Zhao, Yupei

ecosystem lens

Association between serum zinc levels
and suicidal ideation in US adults: A Huang, Dong

population-based cross-sectional study

High-cholesterol diet promotes

depression- and anxiety-like behaviors in

] ] ] Zou, Lili
mice by impact gut microbe and
neuroinflammation
Biochemical metabolism in the anterior
cingulate cortex and cognitive function in )
Lu, Xiaodan

major depressive disorder with or without

insomnia syndrome

The relationship between physical activity
and subjective cognitive decline: Evidence Xu, Peng;
from the behavioral risk factor Zhang

surveillance system (BRFSS)

The economic impacts of COVID-19 and

) ) ] Wau, Jianxin
city lockdown: Early evidence from China
Behind climate change: Extreme heat and )
Chen, Fanglin
health cost
Automated Written Corrective Feedback
in Research Paper Revision: The Good, Lin, Yun

The Bad, and The Missing

JOURNAL OF COMPUTER-
MEDIATED
COMMUNICATION

JOURNAL OF CULTURAL
ECONOMY

JOURNAL OF AFFECTIVE
DISORDERS

STRUCTURAL CHANGE
AND ECONOMIC
DYNAMICS

JOURNAL OF SECOND
LANGUAGE WRITING

Article

Article

Article

Article

Book

Review

7.432

6.613

6.533

5.59

5.448



18

19

20

21

On Bivariate Time-Varying Price

Staleness

The effect of exogenous estrogen on
depressive mood in women: A systematic
review and meta-analysis of randomized
controlled trials
Deterioration or improvement?
Intermediate product import and
enterprises’ environmental performance
Dis(playing) mediated filial norms: filial
child practices on WeChat among Chinese

cross-border students

JOURNAL OF BUSINESS &

Zhu, Haibin
ECONOMIC STATISTICS
Zhang, JOURNAL OF
Jianzhao PSYCHIATRIC RESEARCH
STRUCTURAL CHANGE
Huang, Geng AND ECONOMIC
DYNAMICS
INFORMATION
Ou, Chuyue COMMUNICATION &
SOCIETY

Article;
Early
Access

Review

Article

Article;
Early

Access

5.39

5.25

5.059

5.054




< (AR R

1. 2024 QSR KX FHL KA HAHEL R b LA+

6 F 28 H, 20244 QS (Quacquarelli Symonds) t#F KX ¥ H 4 A,
RRHLEEREIANEHEHT R WI500 ik L&, #4ER
BEAFE, BERE. WAKA., BARARXFI XE, HiR#HRI/
FEWHIFRFHATINELY, HRHELHTTHEURNRANKE,
BREB A, IREREAETH T WML ERR, LT,
FEER 107 frek b (BEARER LT, B8R TH, BilE
R 2H, 688K 2 ), EEHEMF2KE =, WRTxE (199
Fr) FasE (91 fr) . BEA¥MEARERF406, #FH 42 %631
640 f, Fltb=FtFH% ($701-750 1) E LFtas.

% 6 2024 QSR AFH 4L+ EAMIH0L LEFER

5 202448 20234 # 7 20244 20234  #
¥ ¥

= #2 H£2 B =z H4 H*4 #
1 A ZF 17 12 26 WEMEMAAF 473 443
2 FEKRF 25 14 27 B R A F 486 561-570 1
3 AL A% 44 42 28 AEBTAY¥ 491 561-570 1
4 ZEAF 50 34 29 W AF 494 591-600 1
5 LEREKRF 51 46 30 FHRAF 502 497
6 FERFEARFE 137 94 31 RS A F 511 541-550 1
7 B IEAF 141 133 32 t'kF 514 422
8 KX KAZF 194 194 33 B Rk K ¥ 534 591-600 1
9 ] 7+ K% 216 212 34 FEARAF 556 601-650 1
10 - RE Tk A% 256 217 35 BERAF 561 651-700 1
11 R A F 272 262 36 EINAF 595 581-590

12 R HEAF 275 306 1 37 BrRE LAY 600 601-650 1
13 REKRF 285 307 1 38 T Tk A 621-630  551-560

14 WX KF 291 302 1 39 AN A 621-630  801-1000 1
15 B AR AE 301 226 1 40 By A% 631-640  701-750 1



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Bl ok
EEIAY
I A
R A%
A F
EHETAF
BEITR¥
RAEAF
A
FEA¥

323
340
355
360
384
392
392
436
452
454

267
355
406
396
378
406
422
428
499
461

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

HEBET K¥
AN A F
o E B A F
RO IARF
FEA L AF
B R A
ZMAF
m Ik A%
o E A F

B R E A AF

681-690
681-690
711-720
721-730
781-790
781-790
791-800
801-850
801-850
801-850

601-650
651-700
541-550
521-530
801-1000
801-1000
751-800
751-800
651-700
801-1000




2. MEEE! AREFZR) RABREBF N KR T HBRES
2023 £ 4 A, 2EBRIFAFEIHAR A0 RE REERA
i U ARG A A HRFRIRAT— K
C3TMMRAR, HRREH. —FREBUFERERS ReRE M, FRE

B — &% 3M=4&%

TR,
k1T B-RLEERFZMAFTAR FORRRKEMA X
Fe R 4 7 RELK EHHF I BA Bk 3R
1 &% HIAFE #BEEREESHERA T B KA, RERE
2 &% FXHEE RFEKITE MEAE E#E, MEH., BE
3 —&¥ HXHEE KEERTES =HW 4. OBRE. TXW
e MBS E——— 3 s -
Y FIER G ZA ZipE., TE. =
4 E¥ FEAFR 5 R 73 ZHE. TR, TH
5 %% #HxHArEm FEIARFE KW E Bt BEL, #F
6 —E¥ EARRELFE b MRE & O, TR, A T
7T %% wEHMEE IR A EF % B, EXR. IFE
8 —&£¥ REEKEE A FIEN 7B ¥ FEL. RIME. Mk
9 —E¥ HXHFER F EFHBRIL ¥R KEA. MM, EREE
10 =%% #EHaE FH L EF [ &3 T, R34 TXHE
FF R B 0 E R
11 =%% ZAEBaE edoF XEBLER 258 IEE. AL, HIER
%
12 =4%% REEXIF A X /NFR ELE, KE. BRHE
13 ®FEE #FIXHEE A XA KR ¥—R. FE. HERE
14 @FE #FxXHaElsE % THAT M B ITRs., WERF
15 @FEE FABFR AEHERESHA A HE R ERK, FEBE. KELF
=
=
&
e BV





